
DRIVER TRAINING ROAD COURSE 
 

All sessions will begin at 3:30 p.m.  

Drivers must complete the online training, and submit all forms prior to signing up for these sessions. 

 

Wednesday, 21 January 2015 

Wednesday, 28 January 2015 

Wednesday, 4 February 2015 

Wednesday, 11 February 2015 

Wednesday, 18 February 2015 

Wednesday, 25 February 2015 

Wednesday, 22 April 2015 

 

Saturday, 24 January 2015 

Saturday, 31 January 2015 

Saturday, 7 February 2015 

Saturday, 14 February 2015 

Saturday, 21 February 2015 

Saturday, 28 February 2015 

Saturday, 25 April 2015 

 

 

Road course training will not be conducted during inclement weather 
 


